2015 "Kosciusko County Fair" Cheer Competition Co-sponsored with Midwest Xtreme Entry Form

School/Team Name):			
Mailing Address: _				
Coach/Sponsor:				
	Phone:			
	Email:			

Squad Level/Size (Circle)

*small: 11 or less / *medium: 12-16 / *large: 17+

Elementary – small / medium / large Middle School – small / medium / large High School – small / medium / large

Number of	squad members:	Nur	nber of coach	es: (2) FREE
\$10 each x	squad	members = \$	Т	otal Due
*****	******	******	*****	******
Individual	& Group Perform	nances: \$5 pe	r athlete will b	e collected on-site

- "Jump-Off"
- "Individual Tumbling Pass"
- Stunt Group"

Please return this "ENTRY FORM" and your squad payment to:
2015 Kosciusko County Fair Cheer Competition
Attn: Jeanette
PO Box 1093

Warsaw, IN 46581

*make checks payable to: Kosciusko County Fair

Wednesday, July 15th Warsaw Indiana At 10:00 AM

Competition will be held at the Kosciusko County Fair in the Grandstands

In the event of Rain, the competition will be held at Lakeview Middle School



More Information: call Melissa 574.265.3736 or Tim 574.376.0348



"Kosciusko County Fair" Cheer Competition is proud to offer a top quality cheer competition located in the northern region of Indiana.

"Kosciusko County Fair" competition will follow the Indiana Cheer Championship "Contest/Spirit Rules"

Judges for this event will use the Indiana Cheer Championship score sheets offered by the Indiana Association of School Principals

- Competition starts at: 10 am on Wednesday, July 15th @ The Kosciusko County Fair Grounds in the Grand Stands~ Warsaw IN
- ♣ Time-Out Cheer Division
- Separate warm-up area
- Spirit Award to the "Most Spirited Squad"
- ♣ Quality food concessions ~ affordable cost ☺
- ♣ Fans admission \$5 adults ~ \$3 K-12 ~ FREE 5-under

- FREE Coach admission (2-per team)
- Performance times WILL stay on schedule
- Indiana Cheer Championship score sheets used by judges
- Professional Sound System
- NEW Time-Out Cheer Division

Individuals:

- Jump-Off
- Tumbling Pass

Group:

• Stunt Group